
AEP EAST
Line Sheet

Contact our 
Sales Team:

Travis Bednarz
President

(713) 302-7300
tbednarz@preferred-sales.com

Cameron Colvin
Territory Manager

(740) 817-3513
ccolvin@preferred-sales.com

Jim Halliday
Territory Manager

(505) 715-3402
jhalliday@preferred-sales.com

Dave Seat
Territory Manager

(405) 249-3650
dseat@preferred-sales.com

Brandon Hayes
Territory Manager

(405) 570-8060
bhayes@preferred-sales.com

Collin Wright
Territory Manager

(281) 309-2711
cwright@preferred-sales.com

Chyanne Dearing
Customer Service Rep

(918) 695-3643
cdearing@preferred-sales.com

LED lighting fixtures for roadway, area, and dusk to dawn security, 
floods; LED indoor fixtures, lamps; lighting control systems

Aluminum, zinc, and magnesium cathodic protection anodes. Cathodic 
protection services, both galvanic and impressed current systems. BAC 
pin brazing system

CREE Lighting

Galvotec

Transformers: oil-filled station, 3-phase padmount, station service, 
grounding transformers, mobile transformers.

Northern Transformer

Substation cable trench and covers, ballistic walls, refractory firewalls, 
polymer boxes, pads, pedestals

Oldcastle Infrastructure

Contractor specializing in transmission & substation foundations, pads, 
site work; trench, conduit & ground grid installation.

DynaGrid

For more information, visit 
us online by scanning the 
QR code below with your 

phone’s camera:

US Manufacturer of the OSHA / DOT compliant Transformer Containment Bags™ 
for Pole mount and Pad Mount transformers and cost-effective leak and spill 
control products. Innovates products for the leak and spill control, secondary 
containment, and emergency preparedness markets.

Andax Industries

Safe, sanitary, and portable lavatory systems and waste bags that can 
be used in remote field installs.

Brief Relief

Insulation piercing connectors for LV, MV cables; full covered MV con-
ductor system solutions

Ensto

Mobile transformers, mobile circuit switchers, mobile capacitors, mobile 
GIS & distribution reclosers only

Southern States



High efficiency, high capacity overhead conductor for transmission and 
distribution. Compatible with ACSR/ACSS tools and work methods.

TS Conductor

Steel, concrete, and hybrid transmission poles, steel substation struc-
tures, steel distribution poles; substation and transmission packaging, 
prefab substations.

Valmont Utility

Substation and distribution porcelain insulators

Vanguard Electric 

TEK ID is a US-based manufacturer of electric utility graphics. TEK ID has 
supplied the electric utility industry for over thirty years with high-quality signs, 
labels, and tags for distribution, substation, transmission, and generation applica-
tions.

TEK I.D.


